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2022 

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

LH Ladies

SAT 10 SEP 2022

Start Time 8:30

Start List Training

Summer 2022Summer 2022

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

TD A Hill Size HS (95%) 131m (124m)

TD assist. B K-Point 120m

C Metre Value 1.8 points per m

D Gate Factor 8.82 points per m

E Wind Factors - Head/Tail 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s

Hill Certificate 308 / jpn

Hill Record 8,Aug,2009 Aman Simon 136m

Number of Competitors: 18, Number of Clubs: 15, Number of Nations: 1

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

1 JPN

2 JPN

3 JPN

4 JPN

5 JPN

6 JPN

7

team taku

JPN

8 JPN

9 JPN

10 JPN

11 JPN

12 JPN
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1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

13 JPN

14 JPN

15 JPN

16 JPN

17

CHINTAI

JPN

18 JPN


