



2022 白馬サマージャンプ大会 Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium スペシャルジャンプLH Ladies

Start Time 8:30

## Start List Training

Jury / Competition Management			Judges	Hill Data / Calculation		
TD	熊谷 隆史 (SAJ)	A	小泉 敦 (\$AJ)	Hill Size HS (95%)	131m (124m)	
TD assist.	佐藤 貢 (SAJ)	В	関勇人 (SAJ)	K-Point	120m	
競技委員長	久田 重太 (HSC)	С	岸本 直樹 (SAJ)	Metre Value	1.8 points per m	
		D	猪股 充拡 (SAJ)	Gate Factor	8.82 points per m	
		Е	板本 陽一 (SAJ)	Wind Factors - Head/	Гаіl 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s	
				Hill Certificate	308 / jpn	
				Hill Record	8,Aug,2009 Aman Simon 136m	

## Number of Competitors: 18, Number of Clubs: 15, Number of Nations: 1

Bib	Name Club		1	st Round		2	nd Round		3rd Round		
		Nation	-	Distance	Gate	-	Distance	Gate	Speed		Gate
			[km/h]	[m]		[km/h]	[m]		[km/h]	[m]	
1	坂本 季花	JPN									
	飯山城南中学校										
2	畔上 沙那	JPN									
	日本体育大学										
3	宮﨑 彩音	JPN									
	早稲田大学										
4	山﨑 詩由衣	JPN									
	木島平中学校										
5	竹内 千穂	JPN									
	木島平中学校										
6	重田風	JPN									
	法政大学										
7	渡邊 陽	JPN									
	team taku										
8	中村 安寿	JPN									
	株式会社ショウワ										
9	池田 光希	JPN									
	早稲田大学										
10	丸山 希	JPN									
	北野建設スキークラブ										
11	鴨田 鮎華	JPN									
	イトイ産業 <b>スキーチーム</b>										
	五十嵐 彩佳	JPN									
	ガスワンスキーチーム										





2022 白馬サマージャンプ大会 Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium スペシャルジャンプLH Ladies

Start Time 8:30

E.A.J

## Start List Training

Bib	Name Club	Nation	1	st Round		2	nd Round		3rd Round		
			Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate
13	<b>岩崎 里胡</b> 北海道下川商業高校	JPN									
14	久保田 真知子 <sup>早稲田大学</sup>	JPN									
15	宮嶋 林湖 <sup>松本大学</sup>	JPN									
16	岩佐 明香 大林組スキー部	JPN									
17	小林 諭果 CHINTAIスキークラブ	JPN									
18	伊藤 有希 <sup>土屋ホーム</sup>	JPN									